- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B88015000184
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 207 880 01 18 FENDER FRONT
LEFT
1
10 A 207 880 02 18 FENDER FRONT
RIGHT
1
30 A 163 990 01 36 SCREW
FOR FENDER, TOP; M6X18
4
30 A 163 990 01 36 SCREW
FOR FENDER, TOP; M6X18
4
40 A 001 990 15 14 STUD BOLT
FOR FENDER BOTTOM
2
40 A 001 990 15 14 STUD BOLT
FOR FENDER BOTTOM
2
50 A 414 990 00 51 HEXAGON NUT
FOR FENDER BOTTOM; M6
2
50 A 414 990 00 51 HEXAGON NUT
FOR FENDER BOTTOM; M6
2
60 A 207 885 09 37 IMPACT ABSORBER
LEFT
1
Vehicle WDDKJ7CB0BF066565 (69B) E 500 Coupe
Color 792 - undefined Equipment 201 -
FIN: WDD2073721F066565 Assortment class PC
Group 88 ATTACHMENT PARTS Sub-group 015 FRONT FENDER
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
60 A 207 885 10 37 IMPACT ABSORBER
RIGHT
1
70 A 207 680 05 56 SUPPORT
LEFT FENDER
1
70 A 207 680 05 56 SUPPORT
RIGHT FENDER
1
80 A 207 889 01 25 COVER
LEFT
1
80 A 207 889 02 25 COVER
RIGHT
1
90 A 002 997 33 86 COVER PLUG
FOR COVERING
4
90 A 002 997 33 86 COVER PLUG
FOR COVERING
4
100 A 207 889 01 95 INTERMEDIATE LAYER
BETWEEN FENDER, LEFT ANDBUMPER
1
100 A 207 889 02 95 INTERMEDIATE LAYER
BETWEEN FENDER, RIGHT ANDBUMPER
1
120 A 207 690 01 30

COVER
LEFT FRONT FENDER
 Code: (800/801/802/803)+-M278;
Replaced by: A 207 690 18 30